HSBV Balavihar Calendar - Spring 2024

Weekend # Dates Events Balavihar Class #
1 Saturday January 6, 2024
Sunday January 7, 2024]Balavihar Class 1
5 Saturday January 13, 2024
Sunday January 14, 2024|Pongal Celebrations
3 Saturday January 20, 2024
Sunday January 21, 2024|Balavihar Class 2
4 Saturday January 27, 2024
Sunday January 28, 2024|Balavihar Class 3
c Saturday February 3, 2024
Sunday February 4, 2024]Balavihar Class 4
6 Saturday February 10, 2024
Sunday February 11, 2024]Vasanth Panchami
7 Saturday February 17, 2024
Sunday February 18, 2024|Balavihar Class 5
3 Saturday February 24, 2024
Sunday February 25, 2024|Balavihar Class 6
9 Saturday March 2, 2024
Sunday March 3, 2024|Balavihar Class 7
10 Saturday March 9, 2024
Sunday March 10, 2024]Spring Break Holiday
1 Saturday March 16, 2024
Sunday March 17, 2024|Balavihar Class 8
12 Saturday March 23, 2024
Sunday March 24, 2024|Balavihar Class 9
13 Saturday March 30, 2024
Sunday March 31, 2024|No Balavihar Class
14 Saturday April 6, 2024
Sunday April 7, 2024]Balavihar Class 10
15 Saturday April 13, 2024
Sunday April 14, 2024]Ram Navami Celebrations
16 Saturday April 20, 2024
Sunday April 21, 2024|Balavihar Class 11
17 Saturday April 27, 2024
Sunday April 28, 2024|Balavihar Class 12
18 Saturday May 4, 2024
Sunday May 5, 2024|Balavihar Class 13
19 Saturday May 11, 2024
Sunday May 12, 2024|Balavihar Picnic




